9/10/2018

10/10/2018

15/10/2018

16/10/2018

17/10/2018

24/10/2018

24/10/2018

25/10/2018

25/10/2018

26/10/2018

30/10/2018

31/10/2018

31/10/2018

5/11/2018

011
208
437
004
017
007
423
003
5928
010
005
220
610

007

OTEL

SERRANO

TORRES

BUDIA

LADERA

VAREA

MARTINEZ

RETAMOSA

CANGAS

RAMIREZ

TAUSTE

LEGORBURO

DIAZ

GALINDO

ALARCON

TRIMALLEZ

JUARZ

GARCIA

MARTINEZ

BELMONTE

MATEOS

ESCRIBANO

RODRIGUEZ

RUIZ

GRAELLS

PEREZ

GARCIA

ADRIAN ROMEO
ANA ISABEL
DANIEL
ASUNCION MARIA
JOAQUIN
DANIEL

ELVIRA
ALMUDENA
ESTHER
CRISTINA

ANA ROSA
MARIA

ADOLFO

MANUEL

AEPA DE FUENTE ALAMO

IES ANDRES DE VANDELVIRA
CPD JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ

IES DON BOSCO |

IES ESCULTOR JOSE LUIS SANCHE
IES UNIVERSIDAD LABORAL
CPM JERONIMO MESEGUER

IES BONIFACIO SOTOS

EOI CONDE DE FLORIDABLANCA
IESO BELERMA

ESCUELA DE ARTE

IES JUSTO MILLAN

CSM DE ALBACETE

IESO RIO CABRIEL

1/2

1/3

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

COMPLETA

1/2

COMPLETA

9 HORAS

1/4

COMPLETA

viernes, 02 de noviembre de 2018



5/11/2018 019 HERREROS FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO SES DE NERPIO COMPLETA

5/11/2018 227 GARCIA SANCHEZ JUANA ANTONIA CEPA LA MANCHUELA 15 HORAS

viernes, 02 de noviembre de 2018




